Codification Tables:  1970 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
1970 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1,2 Approp.
3 Em.
2 1 50.04.020
2 50.04.030
3 50.04.320
4 50.20.010
5 50.20.120
6 50.04.355
7 50.20.150
8 50.24.010
9 Leg. rev.
10 50.29.010
11 50.29.020
12 50.29.030
13 50.29.040
14 50.29.050
15 50.29.060
16 50.29.070
17 50.29.080
18 50.29.140
19 50.04.323
20 50.20.030
21 50.20.050
22 50.20.060
23 50.20.127
24 Repealer
Constr.
25 Eff. date
n50.04.020
3 1 9.02.060
2 9.02.070
3 9.02.080
4 Sev.
5 9.02.090
4 1 26.30.010
2 26.30.020
3 26.30.900
4 26.30.910
5 Eff.date
26.30.920
5 1 28.85.851
2 28.85.868
3 28B.50.851
4 28B.50.868
5 Em.
Eff. date
6 1 41.26.030
2 41.26.040
3 41.26.050
4 41.26.090
5 41.26.100
6 41.26.110
7 41.26.120
8 41.26.130
9 41.26.140
10 41.26.150
11 41.26.200
12 41.26.160
13 41.26.190
14 41.26.170
15 41.26.180
16 41.26.240
17 Approp.
18 41.24.010
19 41.24.030
20 41.24.031

29 43.17.020
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1970 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
30 Repealer
31 43.21B.010
32 43.21B.020
33 43.21B.030
34 43.21B.040
35 43.21B.050
36 43.21B.060
37 43.21B.070
38 43.21B.080
39 43.21B.090
40 43.21B.100
41 43.21B.110
42 43.21B.120
43 43.21B.130
44 43.21B.140
45 43.21B.150
46 43.21B.160
47 43.21B.170
48 43.21B.180
49 43.21B.190
50 43.21B.200
51 43.21B.210
52 43.21B.220
53 43.21B.230
54 43.21B.240
55 Leg. rev.
56 70.94.141
57 70.94.211
58 70.94.221
59 70.94.222
60 70.95.030
61 Savings
n43.21A.010
62 43.21A.400
63 Leg. rev.
64 Eff. date
n43.21A.010
65 Sev.
n43.21A.010
63 1 43.43.600
2 43.43.610
3 43.43.620
4 43.43.630
5 43.43.640
6 43.43.650
7 Leg. rev.
8 43.43.660
9 Approp.
10 Em.
64 1 Leg. rev.
2 78.44.010
3 78.44.020
4 78.44.030
5 Par. veto
78.44.040
6 78.44.050
7 78.44.060
8 78.44.070
9 78.44.080
10 78.44.090
11 78.44.100
12 78.44.110
13 78.44.120
14 78.44.130
15 78.44.140
16 78.44.150
17 78.44.160